40. Hermannslauf in Bielefeld am 17.04.2011

Ergebnisse der Kollerbecker Laufgruppe

Gesamtlange:

Gesamtteilnehmer:

Name

Struck, Josef
Rheker, Heinrich
Altmiks, Frank
Niederprim, Sascha
Niemeier, Klaus
Fuhrmann, Georg
Lensdorf, Johannes
Rheker, Lisa
Kriger, Maria
Rheker, Margret

31,1 km
5621

Zeit
02:18:08
02:33:08
02:37:29
02:38:23
02:40:12
02:40:18
02:42:23
02:43:47
02:58:35
03:05:39

Altersklasse Klassenplatz Gesamtplatz

M 40
M 55
M 45
M 20
M 50
M 50
M 50
W 20
W 45
W 50

46
13
184
86
89
90
104

52
31

169
581
750
794
874
881
1003
1161
2265
2800



